ANTCOM COLLA	Whatcom County			ounty	COUNTY COURTHOUSE 311 Grand Avenue, Ste #105 Bellingham, WA 98225-4038 (360) 778-5010	
Legislation Details						
File #:	AB2	2021-063 <b>Version:</b> 1				
Туре:	Con	ntract (FCZDBS)	Status:	Authorized		
File created:	1/13	13/2021 In control: Council Finance and Administrative Services   Committee Committee		strative Services		
On agenda:	1/26	6/2021	Final action:	1/26/2021		
Enactment date	te: Enactment #:					
Title:	Request authorization for the County Executive to enter into an interlocal agreement between Whatcom County and Whatcom Conservation District for the Enhanced Whatcom Water Alliance Program, in the amount of \$50,000 (County acting as the Whatcom County Flood Control Zone District Board of Supervisors)					
Indexes:	Wat	Water Resources, WCFCZD				
Attachments:	1. Staff memo, 2. Interlocal agreement, 3. Contract# 202101029					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Acti	on	Result	
1/26/2021	1	Council Finance and Administrative Services Committee		COMMENDED FOR THORIZATION	Pass	

AUTHORIZED

1/26/2021

1

Council

Pass